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Evaluation Criteria for procurement of delivery partners for
Building Better Opportunities Black Country BRIDGES Partnership


Each Expression of Interest will be scored against the selection criteria and the award criteria as set out below. The maximum score is 35, which is made up of adding selection criteria and award criteria scores to give an overall score.
Each score is set against a RAGG (Red Amber Green Gold) system:
	Total possible score

	
	
	
	
	

	GOLD
	GREEN
	AMBER
	AMBER/RED
	RED

	30-35
	23-29
	15-22
	8 to 14
	0 to 7



Selection Criteria
	Criteria
	Track Record Financial
	Track Record Experience

	Weighting
	50%
	50%

	
	
	

	
	Evidence of managing previous funding

	Evidence of experience with similar target groups



	Scoring
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	Very poor
	Poor
	Good
	Very good
	Excellent



Award Criteria
	Criteria
	Offer
	Target Group/Area
	Outputs
	Price
	Innovation

	Weighting
	20%
	20%
	20%
	20%
	20%

	
	 Comprehensiveness 

Continuity 
	Meeting  specific needs 

Participant involvement & empowerment

geographical areas
	What offer will achieve
 
Quality of service
	Cost,

Value for money
	Innovative ideas, devices or methods




	Scoring
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	Very poor
	Poor
	Good
	Very good
	Excellent
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